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The Smile Family
Kings of thé Keyboard
Tunes of the Times
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current th Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie10.45 Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News454 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict7.0 Those Who Serve: Field.
Marshal Bernard "eager7.15 Officer Cr
7.30 A Doct _
7." (Thea andric)

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: A
Matter of Accent
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Mefodies
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of Music
1.30 Easter Parade2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.165 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. PeThe Lone Ranger Ridesgain
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative7. 0 Those Who Serve: Con-
quering Men of the Marshal Is-
lands

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45, So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: No
Nerve
8.20 Susan Lee
: 8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

37 CHRISTCHURCH
| 1430ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London mews
|

7.30 Health Talk
8 0 Breakfast Club
O Aunt Daisy ‘
O Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane
5 Movie Magaziné30 A Date with Janie
0.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.10 -Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Children’s’ session:
The Junior Quiz

6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 "Those Who Serve: Tobruk
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Short Short The
Fourth Degree
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9.0 Their Finest Hou
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

SLD teen
17

mas

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, ‘London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

1 Judy and Jane
10.1 The Film Forum
10.30 "A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 115 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)

Sc8o

6.
7.
9.
9.
0.

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Good music7.0 Those Who Serve: Un-
known Hero
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Shades
of Night8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Tatking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Woman in White
Moon Over Africa
Current Ceiling Prices

_

For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close down :SOOM
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Makersof thefamous for when you need
Philips Radioplayers NEW LAMPS youandX-Rayequipment:

need them badly!FOR BETTER LIGHT
BETTER SIGHT
MAKE THEM PHILIPS LAMPS
PL2
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PHILIPS
86732857

You have been
WARNED
Whenyourcombcontainsfalling
hairor yourshoulders aredusty
withdandruff; then youmay be
sure your scalp needs attention.
Hairroots are notgettingallthe
foodtheyneed from the blood-
stream:
Whattodo
That'8 where Silvikrin Lotion
comesin. Silvikrin contains the
elementsneededforbealthyhait
growth and thus helps bauish
dandruffandstopfallinghair: It
alsokeepsthehairneatandtidy.
HairSoftandGlossy
Silvikrin Lotion brings out the
lustreof the neirand makesi
softandglossy itisanexcellent
setting lotion for ladies: Buti
should have serious fallingZoiOrthreatenedbaldness try
PureSilvikrin-~theConcentrated
HairFood:
SoldbyallChemists,Storesand
Hairdressers:
DrugsLtd ,145SydneyRd:London;N.ic

Nz9.4SikvknFor The HAIR


